
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            10          32157          317         308460

 105 CHINA          MT            17           6262          455         221765

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16           6013          152          60135

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           3909           43          31804

 110 VIETNAM        MT             3           2260           36          16544

 111 THAILND        MT             2           1105          238         158783

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           89          26208

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1553           19          18310

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           31          18844

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            274           24           7950

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -            2            719

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            3            933

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            671

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            0            291

 146 LEBANON        MT             0            322            1           1288

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            712

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1           1263

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            247

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           10           5638

 207 NETHLDS        MT             8           6286           40          41776

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           6216

 213 GERMANY        MT             2          10630           31          26607

 215 SWITZLD        MT            11          12038           90          96541

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            807

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2           1042

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            2            861

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -            6           1502

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            295

 304 USA            MT            39          39002          496         508473

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           14           4439

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           1867

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            1           1072

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3           2700          120          42605

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1           1455

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            3           1094

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            1            707

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            6           3219

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             2          11475           73          80785

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            3           2316

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            584           28          10072

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2992            0          10735

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            3            939

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            5           6033

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            6           8011

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            221

 213 GERMANY        MT             2          10630            2          10630

 215 SWITZLD        MT            11          12038           90          96304

 304 USA            MT             -              -           22          35699

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             2           7234           29          92250

 105 CHINA          MT            13           2591           97          37631

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           12           6952

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            239           41          19201

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2           2057           16           9986

 111 THAILND        MT             1            416          104          75565

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           67          19623

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            3           1024

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           24           9438

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            226

 120 CAMBOD         MT             -              -            2            719

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            671

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            0            291

 146 LEBANON        MT             0            322            1           1288

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -            0            712

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -            1           1263

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            247

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            7           4272

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1           1879           27          24159

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           5735

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            995



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

403                                                             

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            237

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            224

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            241

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            295

 304 USA            MT            32          32307          336         353908

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           14           4439

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            3           1867

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            1           1072

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             3           2700          120          42605

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1           1455

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            3           1094

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            1            707

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            6           3219

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             5          13448          214         135425

 105 CHINA          MT             4           3671          356         181818

 106 TAIWAN         MT            16           5429          113          43111

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            678            2           1868

 110 VIETNAM        MT             1            203           17           5619

 111 THAILND        MT             1            689          132          83218

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           24           6585

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1553           11          11253

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            1           1395

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            274           24           7503

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            3            933

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3           1366

 207 NETHLDS        MT             7           4407           13          17617

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            481

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           28          14982

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0            583

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2            801

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            2            861

 224 RUSSIA         MT             -              -            6           1502

 304 USA            MT             7           6695          141         118866

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


